

103542121

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 10 08) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 11/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office				
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET TRADEMARKS ONLY					
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.					
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  DENTELLECT CORPORATION  Individual(s) Association	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Additional names, addresses, or ditzenship attached?  Name: Dentellect LLC  Internal  Address:				
General Partnership Limited Partnership  Corporation- State: Onsario-Canada  Other  Citizenship (see guidelines) Canada  Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No.  3. Nature of conveyance //Execution Date(s):  Execution Date(s) November 12, 2008  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  Other  4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	Street Address: 15 Horseshoe Lane  City: Wilbraham  State: Massachusetts  Country: USA Zip: 01095  Association Citizenship  General Partnership Citizenship  Limited Partnership Citizenship  Corporation Citizenship  X Other LC Citizenship USA  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)				
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Mark: DENTELLECT	Additional sheet(s) attached?  Yes X No				
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Name: Shoeb Kanorwalla	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:				
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40				
Street Address: 15 Horseshoe Lane	Authorized to be charged to deposit account  Enclosed				
City: walbraham State: Massachuserts Zip: 01095	8. Payment Information: B3 CREDIT CARD PTO - 2038 ATTACHED  Deposit Account Number				
Phone Number: 508 752 5107  Fax Number: 508 752 5107  Email Address: skanonvalla@vahoo.com					
9. Signature: Signature Shoeb Kanorwalla	November 12 2008  Date  Total number of pages including cover				
Name of Person Signing					

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to-Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450



## AGREEMENT FOR ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

The undersigned Shoeb Kanorwalla, of Dentellect Corporation (52 Sawyer Way, Kanata ON K2M 2X3 Canada), being the lawful owner of a trademark for the word "DENTELLECT" registered with the United States Patent and Trademark Office under registration serial number 78447989 and Reg. No. 3,340,895 dated November 20, 2007 (Trademark), for good consideration does hereby sell, transfer and convey all right, title and interest in said trademark and convey all right, title and interest in said trademark and good will attaching thereto, unto Dentellect LLC (Buyer) a limited liability company based in Massachusetts, USA at the following address: 15 Horseshoe Lane, Wilbraham, MA 01095 USA.

Signed this 12<sup>th</sup> day of November, 2008.

By:	- COC	WW	 (Assignor/Seller)

Shoeb Kanorwalla - President

AV model

Dentellect Corporation - 52 Sawyer Way, Kanata, ON K2M2X3 Canada

By: (Assignee/Buyer)

Shoeb Kanorwalla – President

Dentellect LLC - 15 Horseshoe Lane, Wilbraham, MA 01095 USA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003912 FRAME: 0861



## UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

UNDER SECRETARY OF COMMERCE FOR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY AND DIRECTOR OF THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

December 11, 2008

Submitter

United States Patent and Trademark Office
Notice of Corrupt Image

Your request to record a document in the United States Patent and Trademark Office was received via electronic fax on December 11, 2008, at 09:03 AM with unreadable text.

Due to the transmission error, we are unable to view your submission. Please resubmit your document.

If you have any questions, you may contact our customer service center at 571-272-3350.

Office of Public Records Assignment Division

NOTE -- RE-SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ATTACHED

SHOEB KANDRWALLA.

**RECORDED: 01/02/2009** 

P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, Virginia 22313-1450 - www.uspto.gov

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003912 FRAME: 0862

1.5. Dox 1400, Alexandre, Alighina Elector 1400 Million 15.55